APT11GF120BRDQ1
Part Number APT11GF120BRDQ1
Manufacturer APT
Description APT11GF120BRDQ1 APT
Quantity Available 45 pcs in stock
Datasheets
APT11GF120BRDQ1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of APT11GF120BRDQ1
Manufacturer Part Number APT11GF120BRDQ1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer APT Description APT11GF120BRDQ1 APT
Package / Case Quantity Available 45
Package TO-247 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
APT with warrantied and confidence. RFQ APT11GF120BRDQ1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for APT11GF120BRDQ1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
APT11GF120KRG IGBT 1200V 25A 156W TO220 Microsemi Corporation 86 pcs
APT11GP60BDQBG IGBT 600V 41A 187W TO247 Microsemi 500 pcs
APT11058JFLL IGBT Modules APT 1524 pcs
APT10SICD120BGP APT10SICD120BGP APT APT 180 pcs
APT11N80BC3 APT11N80BC3 APT APT 32 pcs
APT11F80S MOSFET N-CH 800V 12A D3PAK Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11026JFLL IGBT Modules APT 1529 pcs
APT1101RBFLLX APT1101RBFLLX APT APT 19 pcs
APT11GF120BRDQ1G IGBT 1200V 25A 156W TO247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11M120B APT11M120B APT APT 1400 pcs
APT1201R2BLL APT1201R2BLL APT APT 406 pcs
APT11N80KC3G MOSFET N-CH 800V 11A TO-220 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11058LFLL IGBT Modules APT 1268 pcs
APT10SCD65KCT DIODE SILICON 650V 17A TO220 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11F80B MOSFET N-CH 800V 12A TO-247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11GP60BDQG APT11GP60BDQG APT APT 559 pcs
APT11044JFLL IGBT Modules APT 1510 pcs
APT110GF60JN IGBT Modules APT 1528 pcs
APT11N80BC3G MOSFET N-CH 800V 11A TO-247 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
APT11GF120KR APT11GF120KR APT APT 9 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
APT11GF120BRDQ1 Details PDF